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Bus 170 Go to website

Direction
Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2 — Huldange, Schmëtt

39 stops

Open route schedule

Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2

Erpeldange (Ettelbruck), Um Dreieck

Diekirch, Friedhaff

Hoscheid, Maarkebaach

Hoscheid, Kreizgaass

Hoscheid, Braaken

Hoscheid-Dickt, Um Pëtz

Hoscheid-Dickt, Um Wald

Schinker, Ennert Schinker

Schinker, Um Schinker

Hosingen, Z.A.E.R.

Hosingen, Forum pour l'Emploi

Hosingen, Eesberwee

Hosingen, Ewescht-Duerf

Hosingen, Bayrischt

Dorscheid, Am Poul

Dorscheid, Lehmkaul

Marnach, Beim Sender

Marnach, Schwaarzenhiwwel

Marnach, Dosberstrooss

Marnach, Geschäftszenter

Route schedule
Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2 — Huldange, Schmëtt

Monday 05:53-23:53

Tuesday 05:53-23:53

Wednesday 05:53-23:53

Thursday 05:53-23:53

Friday 05:53-23:53

Saturday 06:23-23:53

Sunday 06:53-22:53

Route info

Direction: Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
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Marnach, Op der Breck

Marnach, Beim Cube

Marnach, Bombatsch

Marnach, Pënnik

Marnach, Feschberstrooss

Fischbach (Clervaux), Bei Prëntzen

Heinerscheid, Bei Dikches

Heinerscheid, Geméin

Heinerscheid, Bei Millisch

Weiswampach, Om Knupp

Weiswampach, Hugeriit

Wemperhardt, Beim Massen

Wemperhardt, Op der Haart

Wemperhardt, Op der Wemperhaart

Wemperhardt, 3 Braken

Huldange, Maison Knauf

Huldange, Lenglerlooch

Huldange, Schmëtt



Direction
Huldange, Schmëtt — Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2

39 stops

Open route schedule

Huldange, Schmëtt

Huldange, Maison Knauf

Wemperhardt, 3 Braken

Wemperhardt, Op der Wemperhaart

Wemperhardt, Op der Haart

Wemperhardt, Beim Massen

Weiswampach, Hugeriit

Weiswampach, Kiämmel

Heinerscheid, Bei Millisch

Heinerscheid, Geméin

Heinerscheid, Bei Dikches

Fischbach (Clervaux), Bei Prëntzen

Marnach, Feschberstrooss

Marnach, Pënnik

Marnach, Bombatsch

Marnach, Beim Cube

Marnach, Op der Breck

Marnach, Geschäftszenter

Marnach, Dosberstrooss

Marnach, Schwaarzenhiwwel

Marnach, Beim Sender

Dorscheid, Lehmkaul

Dorscheid, Am Poul

Hosingen, Bayrischt

Hosingen, Bei der Kierch

Route schedule
Huldange, Schmëtt — Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2

Monday 04:11-22:11

Tuesday 04:11-22:11

Wednesday 04:11-22:11

Thursday 04:11-22:11

Friday 04:11-22:11

Saturday 05:11-22:11

Sunday 07:11-22:11

Route info

Direction: Huldange, Schmëtt

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

https://busmaps.com/en/luxembourg/public_transit-line-170-1292662821-2275923629


Hosingen, Eesberwee

Hosingen, Forum pour l'Emploi

Hosingen, Z.A.E.R.

Schinker, Um Schinker

Schinker, Ennert Schinker

Hoscheid-Dickt, Um Wald

Hoscheid-Dickt, Um Pëtz

Hoscheid, Braaken

Hoscheid, Kreizgaass

Hoscheid, Maarkenbaach

Diekirch, Friedhaff

Erpeldange (Ettelbruck), Um Dreieck

Ettelbruck, Patton

Ettelbruck, Gare routière Quai 2

170 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Clervaux

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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